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12-Fiber Ribbon Interconnect Cable, Multimode, Plenum. 
• Used in  ESL's MTP/MPO Pre-Terminated Patch Cable
 Assemblies: Cat No. 986244 (F/F), Cat No. 986245 (M/M), 
 and Cat No. 986413 (M/F).

24 and 36-Fiber Ribbon Trunk Cable, 
Multimode, Plenum, Crush Resistant. 
• Used in  ESL's MTP/MPO double ended and 
 triple-ended MTP/MPO Pre-Terminated Trunk Cable 
 Assemblies: Cat No. 986233 (double-ended) and 
 Cat No. 986232 (triple-ended).

MTP/MPO Fiber Optic
Interconnect System

Model 6012, (Cat No. 306012)
Model 6006, (Cat No. 306006)

Cassettes provide Quick installation of MTP/MPO Fiber Optic Networks.
Cassettes break-out 12-Fiber MTP/MPO cable inputs into standard SC or LC connectors.

• Model 6012, Catalog No. 306012, 
 Two 12-Fiber MTP/MPO male inputs 
 break-out to 24 LC male outputs.
 (24 Simplex or 12 Duplex)
 
• Model 6006, Catalog No. 306006, 
 One 12-Fiber MTP/MPO male input 
 will break-out to 12 SC male outputs.
 (12 Simplex or 6 Duplex)

pub. 3443-08

Model 6012 Two 12-Fiber 
MTP/MPO male inputs break-out 
to 24 LC male outputs.
(24 Simplex or 12 Duplex)

Model 6006 One 12-Fiber 
MTP/MPO male input break-out 
to 12 SC male outputs.
(12 Simplex or 6 Duplex)

36-Fiber Crush Resistant cable 
utilized in trunk cables (three
12-fiber ribbons).


